ﬁ ARC Lap Pool Schedule

March

&

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

Mon
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes

6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
(A EL
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
3 Lanes
3 Lanes
(AEL
6 Lanes
(AEL
6 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes

Wed Thurs

6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes

2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes

6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes

6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
3 Lanes
3 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

2 Lanes

2 Lanes

2 Lanes

2 Lanes
Closed

Closed

Closed

Lap lanes are for SHARING and sharing may sometimes be required.

2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
Closed

2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

4 Lanes
4 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
AR
2 Lanes
AR
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
Closed

Sun
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
6 Lanes
(AELES
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
6 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
2 Lanes
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

AQUA CLIMBING WALL and DIVING BOARD SCHEDULE - *Subject to Change at Lifeguard's Discretion

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Diving Board (1:30-4 & 6-8pm 1:30-4pm 1:30-4 & 7-8pm 1:30-4 & 6-8pm 1:30-4 & 6-8pm | 1:30pm-7:30pm | 1:30-5:30pm
Climbing Wall Returning summer of 2025

Master Swim Practice: Monday and Wednesday 12:00-1:30pm (1 Lane Available) and 6-7pm Wednesdays (1 lane available)

Aspen Swim Club Practice: Monday through Friday 4:00-6:00pm (1 Lane opens at 5:30) and Saturday 8:30-11am (1 Lane Available)

Water Aerobics: Tuesday and Friday 10:30-11:30am (3 Lanes Available)
Kayaking Open Roll Sessions: Tuesdays 6:00-7:45pm (No lanes available)

Please note:
Aspen schools early release Wednesday, March 12th.
Elementary school swim lessons March 14th-20th. Expect both pools to be busy during school hours (4 Lanes available)

Wibit water obstacle course- Sunday, March 16th
Spring Break for Aspen School District is March 22nd-30th




