

## ARC Lap Pool Schedule March



	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun
		Tues		Thurs			
6:00 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	Closed	Closed
6:30 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	Closed	Closed
7:00 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	Closed	Closed
7:30 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	Closed	Closed
8:00 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	Closed	Closed
8:30 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	1 Lane	Closed
9:00 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	1 Lane	Closed
9:30 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	1 Lane	Closed
10:00 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	1 Lane	Closed
10:30 AM	6 Lanes	3 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	3 Lanes	1 Lane	Closed
11:00 AM	6 Lanes	3 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	3 Lanes	4 Lanes	6 Lanes
11:30 AM	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	4 Lanes	6 Lanes
12:00 PM	1 Lane	6 Lanes	1 Lane	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes
12:30 PM	1 Lane	6 Lanes	1 Lane	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes
1:00 PM	1 Lane	6 Lanes	1 Lane	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes	6 Lanes
1:30 PM	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes
2:00 PM	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes
2:30 PM	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes
3:00 PM	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes
3:30 PM	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes
4:00 PM	No Lanes	No Lanes	No Lanes	No Lanes	No Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes
4:30 PM	No Lanes	No Lanes	No Lanes	No Lanes	No Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes
5:00 PM	No Lanes	No Lanes	No Lanes	No Lanes	No Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes
5:30 PM	1 Lane	1 Lane	1 Lane	1 Lane	1 Lane	2 Lanes	2 Lanes
6:00 PM	2 Lanes	No Lanes	1 Lane	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	Closed
6:30 PM	2 Lanes	No Lanes	1 Lane	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	Closed
7:00 PM	2 Lanes	No Lanes	1 Lane	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	Closed
7:30 PM	2 Lanes	No Lanes	1 Lane	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	2 Lanes	Closed
8:00 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
Lap lanes are for SHARING and sharing may sometimes be required.							
AQUA CLIMBING WALL and DIVING BOARD SCHEDULE - *Subject to Change at Lifeguard's Discretion							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Diving Board	1:30-4 & 6-8pm		1:30-4 & 7-8pm	1:30-4 & 6-8pm	1:30-4 & 6-8pm		
Climbing Wall	Returning summer of 2025						
Metarring Sufficient of 2025							

Master Swim Practice: Monday and Wednesday 12:00-1:30pm (1 Lane Available) and 6-7pm Wednesdays (1 lane available)

Aspen Swim Club Practice: Monday through Friday 4:00-6:00pm (1 Lane opens at 5:30) and Saturday 8:30-11am (1 Lane Available)

Water Aerobics: Tuesday and Friday 10:30-11:30am (3 Lanes Available)

<u>Kayaking Open Roll Sessions</u>: Tuesdays 6:00-7:45pm (No lanes available)

## Please note:

Aspen schools early release Wednesday, March 12th.

Elementary school swim lessons March 14th-20th. Expect both pools to be busy during school hours (4 Lanes available)

Wibit water obstacle course- Sunday, March 16th

Spring Break for Aspen School District is March 22nd-30th